U.S. Delegation to the 2016 United Nations
Global Geospatial Information Management Session

U.S. Representative and Head of Delegation:

Timothy F. Trainor

Chief Geospatial Scientist

U.S. Census Bureau

E-mail: timothy.f.trainor@census.gov

Government Advisors:

Kaile Bower

Senior Advisor for Geographic Programs,
Geography Division

U.S. Census Bureau

U.S. Department of Commerce

E-mail: kaile.h.bower@census.gov

Marzio Dellagnello

Chief, International/Military
Coproduction

Source Directorate, Office of Geography
National Geospatial Intelligence Agency
Email: marzio.l.dellagnello@nga.mil

Ivan B. DeLoatch

Executive Director, Federal Geographic
Data Committee

U.S. Geological Survey

U.S. Department of the Interior

Email: ideloatch@usgs.gov

Tony LaVoi

Geospatial Information Officer

Chief, Integrated Information Services
Division

Office for Coastal Management, NOAA
U.S. Department of Commerce

Email: tony.lavoi@noaa.gov

Alternate Representative:

Adrian R. Gardner

Chief Information Officer

Federal Emergency Management Agency
Email: adrian.gardner@fema.dhs.gov

Lynda Liptrap

Chief, Federal Geographic Coordination
Branch, Geography Division

U.S. Census Bureau

U.S. Department of Commerce

E-mail: lynda.a.liptrap@census.gov

John Nyberg

Chief, Marine Chart Division
Office of Coast Survey, NOAA
Email: john.nyberg@noaa.gov

Dr. Daniel Roman

Chief, Spatial Reference System Division
Chief Geodesist, Acting

NGS, NOAA

Email: dan.roman@noaa.gov

Dr. Neil D. Weston

OCS, National Ocean Service
NOAA

Email: neil.d.weston@noaa.gov



